3-Terminal EMI Filter
AEMIF-0805
STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS:
APPLICATIONS:FEATURES:
2.0 x 1.2 x 0.96mm
ABRACON IS
ISO 9001 / QS 9000
CERTIFIED

Cut-off
Frequency
Cut-off
Frequency
Tolerance
Rated
Voltage
Rated
Current
Min.
Insulation
Resistance
Max. DC
Resistance Attenuation
Units MHz % V mA MΩ Ω dB
AEMIF-0805-101M-16 100 M 16 200 200 1.5 20.0 dB min. at
250-2000 MHz
AEMIF-0805-151M-16 150 M 16 200 200 1.0 20.0 dB min. at
350-2000 MHz
AEMIF-0805-201M-16 200 M 16 250 200 1.0 20.0 dB min. at
450-2000 MHz
AEMIF-0805-301M-16 300 M 16 300 200 1.0 20.0 dB min. at
550-2000 MHz
AEMIF-0805-401M-16 400 M 16 300 200 0.8 20.0 dB min. at
800-2000 MHz
AEMIF-0805-501M-16 500 M 16 300 200 0.8 20.0 dB min. at
1000-2000 MHz
AEMIF-0805-              -    -
Cutoff
Frequency